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Arizona Trade Association Contact List 
Appraisal Institute- Phoenix Chapter 

Tracy Johnston, President

919 West Marshall Avenue 

Phoenix, AZ 85013 

Phone: 602-284-6219

Email: Aiphoenix@cox.net 
Email: JohnstonT002@mail.maricopa.gov

Arizona Mortgage Lenders Association (AMLA) 

Nick Monardo, President 

Debbie Hill, Executive Director 

27460 N. Cardinal Lane , Peoria, AZ  85383 

Phone: 623-433-8940 

Fax: 623-433-8941

Email: Amla@cox.net

Appraisal Institute –Southern Arizona Chapter 

Linda Bacon, Executive Director 

P.O. Box 40691 

Tucson, AZ 85717-0691 

Phone: 520-792-8200 

Fax: 520-792-8204 

Email: Linda@bw-appraisals.com

Arizona Private Lenders Association 

Rob Leonard, President/Colonial Capital 
Phone: 520-2696585
Email: info@AZprivatelenders.org

Arizona Association of Mortgage Professionals (AzAMP) 

Ernest Jones, President
P.O. Box 487 

Peoria, AZ  85380 

Phone: 520-982-1958
Email: https://azamp.org/Sys/
PublicProfile/25320223/3684446

Arizona State Escrow Association 

Heather Wyrant,
President PO Box 3709
Gilbert, AZ 85299 
Phone: 480-214-4506 
Fax: 480-214-1743 
Email: info@azsea.org 

Arizona Association of Real Estate Appraisers 

Mark Glade , Vice President
14530 N. 90

th
 Lane 

Peoria, AZ 85381  
Phone: 623-933-0797 or 928-537-7411 
Fax: 623-583-7409 
Email aarea@cox.net

Arizona Title Loan Association 

Scott A. Allen, President 

8590 East Shea Blvd Suite 110 

Scottsdale, AZ  85260 

Phone: 480-994-4559 

Fax: 480-994-4558 

Email: Scott Allen info@aztla.com

Arizona Bankers Association (AZBA) 

Paul Hickman, President/CEO

111 West Monroe, Suite 440

Phoenix, AZ  85003 

Phone: 602-258-1200

Email: phickman@azbankers.org

Coalition of Arizona Appraisers 

Joseph Wridinger, President
P.O. Box 10682, Phoenix, AZ 85064

Phone: 602-824-8710
Fax: 480-897-1385 

Email: info@azcoaa.us

Arizona Collector’s Association 

Coral Votrouber, ACA Admin Office
107 S. Southgate Drive 

Chandler, AZ  85226 

Phone: 602-996-1220 

Fax: 480-893-7775 

Email: azcollectors@kc-a.com

Land Title Association of Arizona 

Jim Clifford, President

Clear Title Agency of AZ 
Phone: 480-278-8422
Email: jim@cleartitleagency.com

Arizona Commercial Mortgage Lenders Association 

Bill Spart, President

Wells Fargo Bank
8601 N. Scottsdale Rd, Suite 200 
Phoenix, AZ 85253
Email: William.I.Spart@wellsfargo.com

Mountain West Credit Union Association 

Scott Earl, President/CEO
2020 North Central Avenue, Suite 530 

Phoenix, AZ 85004 

Phone: 602-264-6701 

Fax: 602-241-9642 

Email: info@mwcua.com
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